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{2) SCREWERK

Uriin Kodu

Standard

Malzeme

Kaplama

Yiv dis capi

Dis adimi

Uzunluk

Kafa capi

Silindir Kafa ylksekligi
Tork

Penetrasyon derinligi
Agirhik

GUmruk Tarif No

dl

STM410200100])
ISO 14581
Paslanmaz Celik A2
siyah

2.00 mm

0.40 mm

10.00 +0.45 mm
3.80 530 MM

0.35 mm

T6

0.51-0.64 mm
0.209 kg / 1000 Adet

73 181 575
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